BL-Tipp

FuRball-Bundesliga
Saison 2008/2009

Abschlusstabelle nach dem 34. Spieltag

Spielergebnisse:

VfL Wolfsburg
Eintracht Frankfurt

FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Energie Cottbus
Arminia Bielefeld
Karlsruher SC

1. FC KdlIn

Bor. Ménchengladbach
FC Schalke 04

Tabelle:
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BL-Tipp:

VfL Wolfsburg

FC Bayern Miinchen
VfB Stuttgart

Hertha BSC Berlin
Hamburger SV
Borussia Dortmund
TSG 1899 Hoffenheim
FC Schalke 04

Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Werder Bremen
Hannover 96

1. FC Kdln

Eintracht Frankfurt
VfL Bochum

Bor. Mdnchengladbach
FC Energie Cottbus
Karlsruher SC
Arminia Bielefeld

Ausgleichspunkte:
Summe:

Platzierung:

. VfL Wolfsburg

. FC Bayern Miinchen

. VfB Stuttgart

. Hertha BSC Berlin

. Hamburger SV

. Borussia Dortmund

. TSG 1899 Hoffenheim
. FC Schalke 04

. Bayer 04 Leverkusen
10.
. Hannover 96
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Werder Bremen

1. FC Koln

Eintracht Frankfurt

VfL Bochum

Bor. Ménchengladbach
FC Energie Cottbus
Karlsruher SC

Arminia Bielefeld
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Werder Bremen

Hamburger SV
VB Stuttgart

Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Hannover 96
Hertha BSC Berlin
VfL Bochum
Borussia Dortmund
TSG 1899 Hoffenheim
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71
63
48
49
60
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59
64
48
35
39
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38
30
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;41
;42
;43
D41
. 47
. 37
;49
. 35
. 46
. 50
. 68
. 50
. 60
. 55
. 61
. 57
;54
. 56

NP2 BbBNOWLWLOPRRON_A~2OODO~O

—_—

58 64 56 56 64 56 58 60 56 58 68 62 56 56 69 47 61

915 3 315 3 912 3 91714 3 318 213

OW-~~NNNPOOOD~LALO00O0 A2 O000 (C/)

—_—

N
(6]

e e e e e e e T e e T e e e e e R T

N=2=2BNWNDNDO

—_
N N N N e e N N e N N S S N S S S

W22 O0ONO~~W-~-

69
67
64
63
61
59
55
50
49
45
40
39
33
32
31
30
29
28



